
Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Y Texas Farm Credit Eddie Barrera 99
Red Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jay Gable 97
Red Texas Farm Credit RJ Lyssy 96
Red Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Red Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 95
Red Rabalais Roger Strickland 95
Red Longhorn Propane Kelly Ottis 94
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Leon Tan 94
Red Texas Farm Credit Luke Gulick 94
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Michael Johnston 94
Red L Texas Farm Credit Karen Gulick 93
Red Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 92
Red Rabalais LD Watkins 91
Red Team Whataburger Chance Pearson 91
Red Frost Bank Dale Nichols 90
Red L Locked and Loaded Melissa Tankersley 90
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Carrissa Flores 90
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA James Latham 90
Red Team Whataburger James Turcotte 90
Red Locked and Loaded David Wiatrek 89
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Charlie Goss 89
Red We Be Shootin' Royce Renfro 89
Red Brophy's Buddies Ralph Winingham 88
Red Texas Heritage Bank Matt Newman 88
Red Rabalais GB Thomas 87
Red Rabalais Charlie Sutton 87
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Adrian Montoya 87
Red We Be Shootin' Wayne Swaim 87
Red Jordan Ford Bryce Powell 86
Red Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 86
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Pablo Jimenez 86
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Nigel Mendez 86
Red Frost Bank Tucker Biedenharn 84
Red Frost Bank Mark Paulson 84



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Kathy Culver 84
Red SBS Construction Don Taylor 84
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Jaska 83
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Josh Vogel 83
Red Team Whataburger Billy Lemmons 83
Red Frost Bank Andrew Piland 82
Red Locked and Loaded Troy Wiatrek 81
Red SBS Construction Hal Schiffman 81
Red SBS Construction Ken Wagner 81
Red L Brophy's Buddies Lorraine Lawrence 80
Red Brophy's Buddies John Goodspeed 80
Red Jordan Ford George McLnvale 80
Red Jordan Ford Christian Duarte 79
Red Locked and Loaded Gene Cameron 79
Red Frost Bank Bobby Allcorn 78
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Desirre Beal 77
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Erik Gutierrez 76
Red Texas Heritage Bank Naylor 75
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Eric Garza 74
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Jason Alvarez 74
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Melanie Harrington 73
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Jimmy Gibson 73
Red Texas Heritage Bank Ty Young 72
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Damien Forneris 72
Red L Brophy's Buddies Catherine Cook 71
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Lilly Sharp 71
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Bob Brumby 70
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Sandra Jo Barrientes 69
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jim Laffoon 69
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Anthony Corey 69
Red Texas Heritage Bank Jamie Sepulveda 69
Red L We Be Shootin' Kathy Gatcomb 68
Red L SBS Construction Nicole Kramer 67
Red L We Be Shootin' Michelle Renfro 67
Red Team Whataburger Charlie Lemmons 66



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Wade Caldwell 65
Red Jordan Ford Mike Davis 61
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Jose Salinas 58
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Robert Martinez 56
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Sam Caldwell 43



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow J D Strong J D Fontenot 99
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Bob T 99
Yellow McClendon Ranch Jack Sikes 98
Yellow Rhino Chokes Jody Johnson 98
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 98
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Stephen Ethridge 97
Yellow Rhino Chokes Brooks Holzhaus 97
Yellow LOC Tommy Johnson 96
Yellow McClendon Ranch Tyler Burnett 96
Yellow McClendon Ranch Matt Fisher 96
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Henry Hensley 96
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Steve Horton 96
Yellow 5G Septic Services Eddie Gonzales 95
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Art Rivera 95
Yellow Rhino Chokes Brian Adams 95
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 95
Yellow Acrisure Matt Quintero 95
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. Bob Saenz 94
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Bill Ethridge 94
Yellow J D Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
Yellow J D Strong Lee Delaune 94
Yellow Y 5G Septic Services Ty Schuenemann 93
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Nicholas Grundy 93
Yellow J D Strong John Bailey 93
Yellow Rhino Chokes Martel Adams 93
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Rudy Bazan 93
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Jason Dallman 93
Yellow Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 92
Yellow Bad breaks Mike Mulholland 91
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Brandon Stellges 91
Yellow Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 90
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Mike Sarosdy 90
Yellow Acrisure Thomas Quintero 90
Yellow McClendon Ranch Quirt McClendon 89
Yellow Bad breaks Jeremy Oulette 89



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 89
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Jeremy Lightfoot 89
Yellow EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 89
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Wayne White 89
Yellow LOC Bryce Vines 89
Yellow 5G Septic Services Chad Lyssy 88
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. A. J. Johnston 88
Yellow LOC Micah Wilbur 88
Yellow Tito's David Goerky 88
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Joshua Hansen 87
Yellow LOC Steven Johnson 87
Yellow 5G Septic Services Scott Gonzales 86
Yellow EZbel Construction Travis Benke 86
Yellow Synergy FCU C. Sean Murphy 86
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Brett Riff 85
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Michael Ferri 85
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Caleb Stone 85
Yellow Salty Clays Todd Meuth 85
Yellow Synergy FCU Troy Haby 85
Yellow Bad breaks Justin Castro 84
Yellow Tito's Byron Buzzini 84
Yellow EZbel Construction Mike Oliver 83
Yellow Tito's Leonard Trevino 83
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. John Poteete 82
Yellow Salty Clays Ted Dunnam 82
Yellow Synergy FCU Brendan Murphy 82
Yellow Bad breaks Jim Guffy 81
Yellow L Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. Roni Holmes 81
Yellow Salty Clays Brad Moore 81
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Craig Solcido 81
Yellow Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 80
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Brad Boyd 80
Yellow EZbel Construction Smiley Lozada 80
Yellow Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 78
Yellow Hopslongs Randall Harred 77



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Tito's Robert Lozano 76
Yellow Hopslongs Miguel Mares 73
Yellow Salty Clays Don Neill 70
Yellow L INDIVIDUAL Clay Harrington 66
Yellow Hopslongs Greg V. 65
Yellow Hopslongs John Neugebauer 60



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red L Texas Farm Credit Karen Gulick 93
Red Texas Farm Credit Luke Gulick 94
Red Texas Farm Credit RJ Lyssy 96
Red Y Texas Farm Credit Eddie Barrera 99

382
Red Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Red Longhorn Propane Kelly Ottis 94
Red Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 86
Red Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 92

369
Red Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Red Frost Bank Dale Nichols 90
Red Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 95
Red Frost Bank Mark Paulson 84

364
Red Rabalais GB Thomas 87
Red Rabalais Charlie Sutton 87
Red Rabalais LD Watkins 91
Red Rabalais Roger Strickland 95

360
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jay Gable 97
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Charlie Goss 89
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Jim Laffoon 69
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Leon Tan 94

349
Red L Locked and Loaded Melissa Tankersley 90
Red Locked and Loaded Gene Cameron 79
Red Locked and Loaded Troy Wiatrek 81
Red Locked and Loaded David Wiatrek 89

339
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA James Latham 90
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Erik Gutierrez 76
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Jaska 83
Red Y Smithson Valley FFA Josh Vogel 83

332
Red Team Whataburger Billy Lemmons 83
Red Team Whataburger Charlie Lemmons 66
Red Team Whataburger James Turcotte 90
Red Team Whataburger Chance Pearson 91

330



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Desirre Beal 77
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Anthony Corey 69
Red L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Carrissa Flores 90
Red Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Adrian Montoya 87

323
Red Brophy's Buddies Ralph Winingham 88
Red L Brophy's Buddies Catherine Cook 71
Red L Brophy's Buddies Lorraine Lawrence 80
Red Brophy's Buddies John Goodspeed 80

319
Red L SBS Construction Nicole Kramer 67
Red SBS Construction Hal Schiffman 81
Red SBS Construction Ken Wagner 81
Red SBS Construction Don Taylor 84

313
Red We Be Shootin' Royce Renfro 89
Red L We Be Shootin' Michelle Renfro 67
Red We Be Shootin' Wayne Swaim 87
Red L We Be Shootin' Kathy Gatcomb 68

311
Red Jordan Ford Mike Davis 61
Red Jordan Ford Bryce Powell 86
Red Jordan Ford George McLnvale 80
Red Jordan Ford Christian Duarte 79

306
Red Texas Heritage Bank Matt Newman 88
Red Texas Heritage Bank Jamie Sepulveda 69
Red Texas Heritage Bank Ty Young 72
Red Texas Heritage Bank Naylor 75

304
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Eric Garza 74
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Pablo Jimenez 86
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Nigel Mendez 86
Red Howard Energy Partners Team No. 1 Jose Salinas 58

304
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Melanie Harrington 73
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Lilly Sharp 71
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Sandra Jo Barrientes 69
Red L Ladies Breaking Clays Kathy Culver 84

297



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Michael Johnston 94
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Damien Forneris 72
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Jason Alvarez 74
Red Howard Energy Team No. 2 Robert Martinez 56

296
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Jimmy Gibson 73
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Sam Caldwell 43
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Bob Brumby 70
Red Caldwell/ Gibson Wade Caldwell 65

251
Red Frost Bank Tucker Biedenharn 84
Red Frost Bank Andrew Piland 82
Red Frost Bank Ben Wilson NS
Red Frost Bank Bobby Allcorn 78

244



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Rhino Chokes Jody Johnson 98
Yellow Rhino Chokes Brooks Holzhaus 97
Yellow Rhino Chokes Martel Adams 93
Yellow Rhino Chokes Brian Adams 95

383
Yellow J D Strong J D Fontenot 99
Yellow J D Strong John Bailey 93
Yellow J D Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
Yellow J D Strong Lee Delaune 94

380
Yellow McClendon Ranch Quirt McClendon 89
Yellow McClendon Ranch Tyler Burnett 96
Yellow McClendon Ranch Matt Fisher 96
Yellow McClendon Ranch Jack Sikes 98

379
Yellow Acrisure Thomas Quintero 90
Yellow Acrisure Bruce Culver 98
Yellow Acrisure Clyde Culver 95
Yellow Acrisure Matt Quintero 95

378
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Brandon Stellges 91
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Stephen Ethridge 97
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Art Rivera 95
Yellow CCA Clay Busters Bill Ethridge 94

377
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Mike Sarosdy 90
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Steve Horton 96
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Rudy Bazan 93
Yellow Team Highly Unlikely Jason Dallman 93

372
Yellow 5G Septic Services Eddie Gonzales 95
Yellow 5G Septic Services Scott Gonzales 86
Yellow 5G Septic Services Chad Lyssy 88
Yellow Y 5G Septic Services Ty Schuenemann 93

362
Yellow LOC Micah Wilbur 88
Yellow LOC Tommy Johnson 96
Yellow LOC Steven Johnson 87
Yellow LOC Bryce Vines 89

360



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Wayne White 89
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Michael Ferri 85
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Nicholas Grundy 93
Yellow Grundy Animal Hospital Caleb Stone 85

352
Yellow Capco General Contracting Bobby Peiffley 92
Yellow Capco General Contracting Gage Brooke 89
Yellow Capco General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 90
Yellow Capco General Contracting Jess Kemp 80

351
Yellow Bad breaks Justin Castro 84
Yellow Bad breaks Jim Guffy 81
Yellow Bad breaks Mike Mulholland 91
Yellow Bad breaks Jeremy Oulette 89

345
Yellow L Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. Roni Holmes 81
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. John Poteete 82
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. A. J. Johnston 88
Yellow Beckwith Electronic Engineering Co. Bob Saenz 94

345
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Henry Hensley 96
Yellow L INDIVIDUAL Clay Harrington 66
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Craig Solcido 81
Yellow INDIVIDUAL Bob T 99

342
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Jeremy Lightfoot 89
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Joshua Hansen 87
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Brett Riff 85
Yellow Capital Farm Credit Brad Boyd 80

341
Yellow EZbel Construction Ish Garcia 89
Yellow EZbel Construction Travis Benke 86
Yellow EZbel Construction Smiley Lozada 80
Yellow EZbel Construction Mike Oliver 83

338
Yellow Tito's Robert Lozano 76
Yellow Tito's Byron Buzzini 84
Yellow Tito's David Goerky 88
Yellow Tito's Leonard Trevino 83

331



Course L Y Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Synergy FCU C. Sean Murphy 86
Yellow Synergy FCU Brendan Murphy 82
Yellow Synergy FCU Troy Haby 85
Yellow Synergy FCU Cody Stripling 78

331
Yellow Salty Clays Todd Meuth 85
Yellow Salty Clays Don Neill 70
Yellow Salty Clays Brad Moore 81
Yellow Salty Clays Ted Dunnam 82

318
Yellow Hopslongs Randall Harred 77
Yellow Hopslongs Miguel Mares 73
Yellow Hopslongs John Neugebauer 60
Yellow Hopslongs Greg V. 65

275



 CCA

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Texas Farm Credit Karen Gulick 93
Texas Farm Credit Luke Gulick 94
Texas Farm Credit RJ Lyssy 96
Texas Farm Credit Eddie Barrera 99

382
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Longhorn Propane Kelly Ottis 94
Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 86
Longhorn Propane Jim Miller 92

369
Frost Bank Jerry Liesman 95
Frost Bank Dale Nichols 90
Frost Bank Jorge Rodriguez 95
Frost Bank Mark Paulson 84

364
Ladies Breaking Clays Melanie Harrington 73
Ladies Breaking Clays Lilly Sharp 71
Ladies Breaking Clays Sandra Jo Barrientes 69
Ladies Breaking Clays Kathy Culver 84

297
Smithson Valley FFA James Latham 90
Smithson Valley FFA Erik Gutierrez 76
Smithson Valley FFA Kyle Jaska 83
Smithson Valley FFA Josh Vogel 83

332

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Security Service Federal Credit Un  Jay Gable 97 HOA 
Texas Farm Credit Karen Gulick 93 Lady CH
Texas Farm Credit Eddie Barrera 99 Youth CH

Individual Awards - Red Course

TEAM Awards - Red Course

1st

2nd

3rd

Youth Team 1ST

Lady Team 1ST



 CCA

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Rhino Chokes Jody Johnson 98
Rhino Chokes Brooks Holzhaus 97
Rhino Chokes Martel Adams 93
Rhino Chokes Brian Adams 95

383
J D Strong J D Fontenot 99
J D Strong John Bailey 93
J D Strong Darren Cleaveland 94
J D Strong Lee Delaune 94

380
McClendon Ranch Quirt McClendon 89
McClendon Ranch Tyler Burnett 96
McClendon Ranch Matt Fisher 96
McClendon Ranch Jack Sikes 98

379

0

0

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
J D Strong J D Fontenot 99 HOA 
Beckwith Electronic Engineering C Roni Holmes 81 Lady CH
5G Septic Services Ty Schueneman 93 Youth CH

Youth Team 1ST

Individual Awards - Yellow Course

TEAM Awards - Yellow Course

1st

2nd

3rd

Lady Team 1ST
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